MERCURY [<R-4]

Serial Mbr Range: 0C233553 THRU 00031333 (LUS4)

5
]

<

———
1
ﬁiﬂ
—

18573

¥ Cylinder Block and End Caps

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

| A

Comment Footnote .

1 a24 9764513 CYLINDER BLOCK (<R 4/MAGNLUEH 1

1 a54 97E4412| CYLINDER BLOCK. [175) 1

1 a24 97634 5| CYLINDER BLOCK. [200) 1

2 16 VE175| STUD, PO'WERHEAD (1-7/8" |4/

2 16 818138 STUD, POWERHEAD [1-3/4" |2

3 16 67065 STUD, POVWERHEAD 512" |2

3 16 78438 STUD, POWERHEAD [E-3/4"] |2

4 17 20033] PIN, Dowel, LOCATING 2

5 17 67296 PIM [BEARING RACE) 2

B 2 11338] GASKET. SEALING 2 ]
7 42243| COVER.STARTER MOTOR [UF|1

g2 10 V3EL7| SCREW.[212-18%1.50] 2

3 13 26933 LOCKMWASHER.[312] 4

10 7R867| COVER [LOWER] 1

1 10 F7065| SCREW,[312-18x2) 2

114 23 95448| BUSHING 1

12 10 EEV17|SCREW, 27516 » 3.200) g8

12 10 74824 SCREW, [312-18 % 1.250) g

13 [ 1159 96424 1| UPPER END CAP ASSEMBLY, UF|1

14 25 54023| O-RING 1 3
15 3 167664 2| ROLLER BEARING 1

16 26 41953 SEAL 1

17 10 53034 | SCREW "w/ITH LOCKMWASHER. (2|4

19 54 B3153[.J CLIP 1

20 16 16034 STUD. [130-32  1.870) 1

21 16 15033|STUD, [#10-32 % 1.00] 2

22 23 B7263| SPACER, FL'Y'WHEEL COVER 5TI1

23 12 432211 1|WASHER, FLY'wWHEEL COVER 5T|6

24 12 V2761 WASHER, FLYHEEL COVER 5T|3

25 1 B16874WING NUT, [#10-32). FLv'WwHEEL |3

26 42245/ BRACKET, FL'Y"wHEEL COVER |1

2 10 43668| SCREW/, [.250-20 » .750], BRACKE| 2

28 [ 1186 78034 1|END CAP ASSEMEBLY, LOWER |1

29 25 E2700| O-RING. [3.250 Inside Diameter), (1 3
30 26 41953| SEAL EWD CAP 2

Kl 10 28636 | SCREW, [.250-20 % .750] 4

32 13 26932| LOCKMWAASHER, [250], LOWEREI 4

33 10 F4022|SCREW, [250-20 » 2.125), ADJUS 1

34 i BADTS | NUT. [#8-32). JAM - ADJUSTING [1 -
JE JCQESITAD RN Ok Do UICTIWS Srped




